James & Nicholson

JN1005 Ladies' Padded Vest

JAMES &
nicHOLsON

Available colours

Weightin g
VPE

(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

1/2 waist width

1/2 bottom width
length from shoulder

Available colours

B biack (blacke)
B ravy (53950)

Features

The fabric of this article has
been tested for harmful sub-
stances and certified acc. to

STANDARD 100
by OEKO-TEX®

433 g
1/20

S
51,00 cm
47,00 cm
52,00 cm
61,00 cm

.-r-.-

4519
1/20

M
55,00 cm
51,00 cm
56,00 cm
63,00 cm

B ud (4050)

OEKO-TEX® Stoff
The fabric of this article has been tested for harmful substances and certified acc. to STANDARD 100 by OEKO-

TEX®

Fashionable quilted vest with detachable hood

Mat surface with light TPU coating
Wind- and water-repellent (600 mm water column)
2 front pockets, breast pocket and inner mobile phone pocket

Full-length storm-flap

Elastic cord with stoppers on hood and hem

JN1005: lightly waisted

Zip for decoration at the back

Fabric:

Country of origin:

Outer fabric: 100% polyamide
Lining: 100% polyester
Padding: 100% polyester

Volksrepublik China

Care instructions:

EAXR A

Partner article:

505 g
1/20

L
59,00 cm
55,00 cm
60,00 cm
65,00 cm

Men's Padded Vest

W Art-Nr.: IN1004

XL
518 g
1/20

XL
63,00 cm
59,00 cm
64,00 cm
67,00 cm

XXL
542 g
1/20

XXL
67,00 cm
63,00 cm
68,00 cm
69,00 cm

natural (7500C)
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