JN1005 Ladies' Padded Vest







Fashionable quilted vest with detachable hood

Mat surface with light TPU coating
Wind- and water-repellent (600 mm water column)
2 front pockets, breast pocket and inner mobile phone pocket
Full-length storm-flap
Elastic cord with stoppers on hood and hem
JN1005: lightly waisted
Zip for decoration at the back

Fabric: Outer fabric: 100% polyamide

Lining: 100% polyester Padding: 100% polyester

Country of origin: Volksrepublik China

Care instructions:



Partner article:



Men's Padded Vest Art-Nr.: JN1004

Available colours

	s	М	L	XL	XXL
Weight in g	433 g	451 g	505 g	518 g	542 g
VPE	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20	1/20
(Pcs. per inner packaging					
/ pcs. per outer packaging					

Measurements in cm	S	М	L	XL	XXL
1/2 chest	51,00 cm	55,00 cm	59,00 cm	63,00 cm	67,00 cm
1/2 waist width	47,00 cm	51,00 cm	55,00 cm	59,00 cm	63,00 cm
1/2 bottom width	52,00 cm	56,00 cm	60,00 cm	64,00 cm	68,00 cm
length from shoulder	61,00 cm	63,00 cm	65,00 cm	67,00 cm	69,00 cm

Available colours



mud (405C)

natural (7500C)

Features



OEKO-TEX® Stoff

The fabric of this article has been tested for harmful substances and certified acc. to STANDARD 100 by OEKO-TEX®